
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 3 OF 8 - MARCH 5, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

DAYTONA BEACH

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 B. Baggett  616.5921

15 D. Wilson  316.7642

927 P. Larsen  317.1943

48 M. Lemoine  317.2434

330 A. Catanzaro  217.5765

245 L. Vincent  617.5916

139 M. Stewart  417.6007

44 L. Smith  417.7118

714 S. Rife  517.7579

244 R. Zimmer  217.83410

279 C. Adams  417.97111

130 K. Keylon  317.99112

412 L. Kilbarger  218.06013

60 K. Rusk  518.14014

446 F. Lettieri  618.23115

69 H. Harrison  218.29316

583 T. Sjoberg  318.45317

102 C. Gosselaar  218.50418

68 M. Willard  618.58419

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 B. Baggett  454.1691

15 D. Wilson  454.3662

48 M. Lemoine  355.7753

927 P. Larsen  355.9694

139 M. Stewart  456.2265

44 L. Smith  456.8166

714 S. Rife  357.0487

245 L. Vincent  357.2518

330 A. Catanzaro  357.3159

412 L. Kilbarger  457.53810

130 K. Keylon  357.54411

279 C. Adams  357.61812

583 T. Sjoberg  358.18713

60 K. Rusk  558.20314

244 R. Zimmer  258.25015

446 F. Lettieri  358.69216

68 M. Willard  359.64417

69 H. Harrison  659.72418

102 C. Gosselaar  359.81519

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 B. Baggett  46.7751

15 D. Wilson  36.7792

139 M. Stewart  37.0653

48 M. Lemoine  47.0954

927 P. Larsen  27.1755

44 L. Smith  57.2456

412 L. Kilbarger  47.2777

279 C. Adams  67.4228

60 K. Rusk  27.4229

330 A. Catanzaro  37.48910

714 S. Rife  37.58811

244 R. Zimmer  37.67112

130 K. Keylon  27.70213

102 C. Gosselaar  17.76714

69 H. Harrison  37.82015

245 L. Vincent  17.94516

68 M. Willard  17.98317

583 T. Sjoberg  28.10018

446 F. Lettieri  18.12419
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